€13 - ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026.7§¢3

DAY DATE DETAILS CLASS
APRIL 2025

Wednesday | 02/04/2025 | New Academic Session Ito X & Xl
Sunday 06/04/2025 | Ram Navami
Thursday | 10/04/2025 | Mahavir Jayanti
Monday 14/04/2025 | Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday 18/04/2025 | Good Friday
Saturday | 19/04/2025 | Holy Saturday
Sunday 20/04/2025 | Easler
Wednesday | 30/04/2025 | Parashuram Jayanti

MAY 2025
Thursday [D1/05/2025

to to Summer Vacation

Tuesday 17/06/2025

JUNE 2025
Monday 16/06/2025 | Staff Orientalion Programme
Tuesday 17/06/2025 | Staff Meeting
Wednesday | 18/06/2025 | School Reopens after Summar
[l ) | |Vacationat7:45am
Saturday [21/06/2025 | Feastof St. Aloysius/

International Yoga Day

Friday 27/06/2025 | Hindi Handwriting Competition IIto VI
Saturday 28/06/2025 | English Handwriting Competition 11ta Vil

JULY 2025
Saturday 05/07/2025 | Spell Bee Competition (Level-1) I1to VII
Sunday 06/07/2025 | Muharram
Thursday | 10/07/2025 | Investiture Ceremony /

Founder's Day Celebration
Saturday 12/07/2025 | Extempore Competition lto X
Monday 21/07/2025 | ***Periodic Test- 1/
to to ***First Term Examination 11to X & XII

Wednesday | 30/07/2025
L = _ AUGUST 2025 =
Wednesday | 06/08/2025 | Intra Class Quiz (Level-l) It VI
Saturday | 09/08/2025 | RakshaBandhan

DAY DATE DETAILS CLASS
Tuesday 12/08/2025 | Patriotic Song Competition iHto Vil
Wednesday| 13/08/2025 | PTM
Friday 15/08/2025 | Independence Day Celebration/
Patriotic Song Competition X to Xl
Saturday 16/08/2025 | Janmashtami
Friday 22/08/2025 | English Elocution Competition litoV
Saturday | 23/08/2025 | English Elocution Competition Vi to Xl
Wednesday| 27/08/2025 | Ganesh Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER 2025
 Friday 05/09/2025 | Teacher's Day /Milad-Un-Nabi
Saturday | DB/09/2025 | Teacher's Day Celebration
 Tuesday | 09/09/2025 | Debate IX-XII
Monday 15/09/2025 | ***First Term Examination Al
to to ***Periodic Test- | IX&X
Friday 26/09/2025 | "**Half Yearly Examination Ito VIl & XII
Saturday 27/09/2025 | AnnualAthletic Meet Nursery, LKG,
UKG &I
Tuesday 30/09/2025
to lo Dussehra Holidays
Thursday | 02/10/2025
OCTOBER 2025
_Ti'mrsday '02/10/2025 | Gandhi Jayanti
Maonday 06/10/2025 | Spell Bee Competition (Final) 1to VI
Tuesday | 07/10/2025 | MaharishiValmiki Jayanti
Saru!day 11/10/2025 | PTM
Saturday 18/10/2025
to to Diwali Holidays
Thursday | 23/10/2025
NOVEMBER 2025
Saturday 01/11/2025 | Intra Class Quiz (Final) Il to Vil
Wednesday| 05/11/2025 | GuruNanak Jayanti
Saturday 08/11/2025 | Annual Day K.G. &ltoV
Tuesday | 11/11/2025 | HindiCreative Writing Competition | 1lito IX
Wednesday | 12/11/2025 | English Creative Wriling Competition | 1llto X
Friday 14/11/2025 | Children's Day (Picnic) K.G.&lla VIl
Saturday 15/11/2025 | Birsa Munda Jayanti
Monday 17/11/2025 | Rector's Day
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DAY | DATE | DETAILS CLASS

DECEMBER 2025
Saturday | 06/12/2025 | Annual Athletic Meet 1o XII
Saturday | 13/12/2025 | ***Periodic Test-ll [1to VIl

to to “**Periodic Test-lll 1%
Monday 22/12/2025 | ***Half Yearly Examinalion Xl
Tuesday 23/12/2025 | Christmas Celebration K.G. &ltoV
Wednesday | 24/12/2025
to Winter Vacation
Thursday | 01/01/2026
JANUARY 2026
Friday 02/01/2026 | School Reopens After
Winter Break
Monday 05/01/2026
to **Pre Board X & Xl

Thursday | 15/01/2026
Saturday | 10/01/2026 | Staff Picnic
Saturday | 17/01/2026 | PTM
Monday 26/01/2026 | Republic Day

FEBRUARY 2026
Monday 16/02/2026

to to ***Final Examination lto X & XI
Saturday 07/03/2025
Note:

1. *** Examination Dates- Dates specified are liable to
change as per the CBSE guidelines.
2. Programme dates may vary due to unforeseen
conditions and holidays may vary according to the
government norms and guidelines.
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